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Working with the World’s Best
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DNV GL DNV-GL ﬁ

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM MANAGEMENT SYSTEM | 8 % 0 0 0

AR CERTIFICATE CERTIFICATE i
| |
. |
Certificate i . ‘
of B
” This i to certify thal the managem stem of |
Seafarer Recruitment and Placement g
Service Providers
Sinocrew Maritime Services Co., Ltd. Sinocrew Maritime Services Co., Ltd.

Sinocrew Maritime Services Co., Lid.

§F., East Blerk C, Yong He Plaza, No. 28 Andingmen Dangdajie, Dorg Chang District,
Bejng, 100007, PR, China fUnicode: 911101016003842393) 8, Eat Blac C, Yong He Faza, No, 28 Andingmen Dongaajie, Dang Cheng District,
Beifing, 100007, PR China
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has baen found 16 eonferm 1o the QuAlity management systen standrd:

150 9001: 2015/GB/T 19001-2016

has been found to conform to the Environmental management system standard:

150 14001:2015

This cestifeate is valid fof the fliowing Stope:
This cestificate is valid for the follawing Scope:

Provision of Crew Manning Services, HAEEGESAHNES

Provision of Crew Manning Services.
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crude Oil LPG/LNG, 5% offshore, 1%

Tanker, 6%

Oil/Chemical
Tanker, 7%

(Merchant vessels only)
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Main Engine  Auxiliary Engine Remarks

Dual fuel, MAN 4

Dual fuel DE LNG Power motor

2 motor driven
2 STEAM Turbine LNG Steam turbine  T/G*1;D/G*1 Steam turbine, boiler
3 2xMAN Diesel L32-40 Caterpillar *3sets Twin engine PCC
. N . High voltage,
4 Azipod diesel-electric . 4 AMG 1600* 7sets  electrical driven,
cruise ship .
Azipod system
. Chemical tanker,
5 MAN .BW et 6S50MCC Generator *3 sets emical tanker
chemical tanker Framo pump,IGG
Sl ] 7 MAN BW 6S60MC-C oil ) . Af-max, cargo pump;
21 i 6 Tanker 6S60MC-C Generator *4sets IGG,IGS
|
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] Alphaliner TOP 100 / 07 Sep 2021

Global 7~ 6,263 active ships
- . °

figures

Figures are consolidated
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Operator

Maersk

Mediterranean Shg Co

CMA CGM Group

COSC0O Group

Hapag-Lioyd

OME (Ocean Network Express)
Evergreen Line

HMM Co Ltd

Yang Ming Marine Transport Corp.

Wan Hai Lines

Zim

PIL (Padific Int. Ling)

KMTC

IRISL Group

UniFeeder

SITC

¥-Press Feeders Group
Zhenggu Logistics Corp.
Sinokor Merchant Marine
Antong Holdings (QASC)
TS5 Lines

RCL (Regional Container L.)
SM Line Corp.

Sea Lead Shipping

Matson

Global Feeder Shipping LLC
China United Lines {CULines)
Arkas Line / EMES
Sinotrans

Swire Shipping

including 5,471 fully cellular

Regional Trades
weekly capacities

Teu

4,241,367
4,134,309
3,010,630
2,871,740
1,785,167
1,584,015
1,394,991
825,060
625,332
426,927
424,249
265,356
165,015
148,044
141,458
140,937
135,802
134,024
107,713
106,966
93,384
72,256
70,594
70,452
64,418
63,994
59,166
56,033
54,293
47,262

Shar...

17.1%
16.7%
12.1%
12.0%
7.2%
6.4%
5.6%
3.3%
2.5%
1.7%
1.7%
1.1%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.5%
0.5%
0.4%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

24,989,121 TEU

24,623,427 TEU fully cellular

& 300,235,030 DWT

Trans-Atlantic 150,049 TEU
626,668 TEU
439,546 TEU

Trans-Pacific
Feast-Europe

- Existing fleet Orderbook
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Ra. Operator Teu Shar... - Existing fleet Orderbook é}*t p) M; /\ —
- e = op : a] BXEEANH
1 Maersk 4,241,367 1%
2| Mediterranean Sha Co e e
3| o4 cam Group 3010620 _—
4| C0SCO Group 2971740 —_—— B > ] vie = Bl JT
5 | Hapag-Lloyd 1,785,167 | - -l' [} { R ')
6 | ONE (Ocean Network Express) 1,584,015 ]
7 | Evergreen Line 1,394,991 ]
8 | HMM CoLtd 825,060 ]
9 | Yang Ming Marine Transoort Corp, 625332 =] -ﬂ%%‘m 9 ﬁ% E . o
10 | Wan Hai Lines 426,027 -
i1 | Zim 424,249 [ ]
12 | PIL (Pacific Int. Ling) 265,356 - ° ° N
;5 = o Sugwifi, BEHE S
14 | IRISL Group 148,044 . 9 Iﬁ I °
15 | UniFeeder 141,458 | ]
16 | sImc 140,937 4]
17 | X-Press Feeders Group 135,802 ] *H%{—‘:‘ % 1 5 1 5
18 | Zhonggu Logistics Corp. 134,024 | | [= PAh +
19 | Sinokor Merchant Marine 107,713 .
20 | Antong Holdings (QASC) 106,966 B N,
21 | T5 Lines 93,384 [} D/C E/c 1 Z/I\H —‘{k‘l‘ﬁiﬁ% USDGSO_
I T
22 | RCL (Regional Container L.) 72,256 [ |
23 | SM Line Corp. 70,594 [ ]
24 | SéaLead Shipping 70,452 1 1 300
25 | Matson 64,418 [ ]
26 | Global Feeder Shipping LLC 53,994 !
27 | China United Lines (CULines) 59,166 [ |
3 2 i AR, FENEREER, SRS N
29 | Sinotrans 54,203 [ ] ’ =] >
30 | Swire Shipping 47,262 1 ’ﬂ’

>
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NOO top30 H4

Monthly Monitor | May 2021

Top 30 Non-Operating Owners (Managing Owners - Cellular Containerships only)

Rank | Managing Owner Current | Current OnOrder OnOrder O/E% Total TEU Total  Avg.TEU Avg TEU Market @ ComrentTE ¥ Ordeshonk TH

- TEU Ships TEU Ships i Cwrrent  On Order Share
‘ —
1 Seaspan 1082662 127 549,602 37 51% 1632354 164 8525 14857  13.0% L
2 ShoeiKisen 504666 53 367,118 37 62% 961784 90 11220 9922  7.1%
Costamare Shg _
3 Costamare Shg 551,721 77 12,726 1 2% 564447 78 7165 12726  66% ) .
Zodiac Maritime _
4 Zodiac Maritime 455154 48 164,052 11 36% 620106 59 0482 14996  55%
5 BoCom Leasing Co Ltd amp917 42 144,464 6 33% 585381 48 10498 24077  53% Bocom Leasing NN
om Leasing % ¥ ¥ 0 e o
Danacs sho. [N
6  DanaosShg 404079 65 404079 65 6217 48%
) o Eastern Pacific Shipping (EPS) _
7 Eastern Pacific Shipping (EPS) 387713 39 296240 20 76% 683953 59 0,041 14812 AT% ) e .
8  Minsheng Financial Leasing Co Ltd 369453 36 369453 36 10263 44% Miasheng Finsncial Lessing. [N
Offen, Claus Peter -
9 Offen, Claus Peter 339965 38 339965 38 8946 41%
SFL G i Ltd
10 SFLCorporation Ltd 325330 48 325330 48 6778 3.9% orporation L+ (I
11 Peter Dohle/Hammonia 279731 76 279731 76 3881 24% Peter Dohle/Hammonia I
12 Global Ship Lease 257,178 45 257,178 45 5715 3.1% Global ship Lease [
13 China Intemational Marine Containers (CIMC) 230,632 25 230632 25 9225 2.8% cme I
14 V. Ships (Hamburg) GrbH & Co. KG 27407 M 227407 M 5,168 27% v.ships [
15 Schulte Group 24188 47 214184 47 4557 26% schuite Group [
16 Nissen Kaiun 208206 37 7776 4 4% 216072 4 5,630 1944 25% Nissen kaiun [
17 Navios Group 193,740 a1 193740 41 4725 2.3% Navios Groig -
18 China Merchants Bank 185,401 18 185401 18 10300 2.2% China Merchants Bank [
19 Niki Group 183,604 49 183604 49 3747 22% niki Group [
20 MPC Group 177928 75 177928 75 237 21% mpec Group [
21 Capital Ship Management Corp. 145304 27 131,200 10 90% 276594 37 5385 13120 17% Capital Ship Management Corp. [
22 NSB Niederelbe 144,151 25 144,151 25 5,766 1.7% NSEB Niederelbe -
23 Lomar Corp. 141,421 59 141421 59 2397 17% Lomar Corp. [
24 Borealis Maritime Ltd 134810 47 134810 47 2868 1.6% Borealis Maritime Ltd -
25  Doun Kizen 133,862 1 133,862 1" 12,169 1.6% Doun Kisen -
26  Zeaborn GmbH & Co KG 112144 19 112,144 19 5,902 13% Zeaborn GmbH & Co KG .
27 NSC Schiffahrt 112,015 17 112015 17 6,589 13% nsc schiffahrt [
28  Technomar Shg 105,045 25 105,045 25 4202 13% Technomar Shg .
29  Seamax Capital Management 99,442 12 99,442 12 8287 1.2% Seamax Capital Management .
30 Intemational Maritime Enterprises 96,061 14 96,061 14 6,862 1.2% Int. Maritime Enterprises .
0.00M 1.00m 2.00M
Page 24 @ Copyright Alphaliner 1999-2021 | U
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Teekay Tankers, 72— ZX & Al W AE IS KR AR AR B KR A, W4 oy e Bk K
PR AL e A 2R . AT 91075 L BB SR A e IR e, M D3 AR,
EORE, FEETONE, EBERNIZk. HATRMZA, Hla 1002 4 BT 2 AETKRGBA
R 55 o

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

2,700+ 4060 Largest Operator

SPIRIT seatrers ® O S & Of Mid-Sized Tankers
........ (130 Chinese Seafarers)

100+ Vvessels

Commercially

Managed -

Gl e N B E

AR IR #aF] S fRyid Y >
1%I§*ﬂiﬁﬂ%%§§V|P_j’%E1§ﬁ, -Teelkayr Heidmar Sovcomilot  AET Navigs  Minerva Thenamaris.
2.1 45 N4 H G 4% I &
3R E BRI A N3 BRI CAEHL 2 BAN: GUEFHES)
40BIRHE S, FIaEZ15%-20%;
5.8/~&F5003 &% i3, FE% 15642117230
6. = ZIE 1522 USD100/ A XEE 17731639681

7R, 12-154 HIREA=a/I. 1% PRz 13810462241
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BWIAEK AT iz 48 [4] T~ 19554F t YE 9 7 % T 8 & W &3 L EF WAL, 20024 Wi 8 B 2 i it iz A =
( 19354EGIN) 1t F e KB AL S AL BABergesen 1M i BW Group, K& 24 H 48 4 ¥ 18048 i

AL wmm s ERAREN, EEBREI A EE S B EMMAL. HFBW LPG AR IR &3k —, BW

LNG 4= ERHEL N

H Al A 1002 4 H E A R fEBWARRA IR SS, Horh B E 224 w402 N, MBI

4 VLGC,LR1 Product Tankers, MR Product Tankers, Chemical Tankers, LPG, LNG, Offshore Vessels, Dry

Bulk CarriersSEfi A, I 170/, [FIEBWH A& 4Bk K IVLGCHE %%

~ ——— _i-weg .

m—a T -~
BRI 4 L R 1.MY
2. T 9w, SHAEFIIEBLT, FSBWLT A BT &
352065 SEWIFi,  BEBER BRI\ I8 BAN:  (EERS)
A PO LR SRR BT 4B, 50 AT 03 th A MEE: 15300217326
5.1 b A R R — AR A, o R R A PRZEHE: 13810462241
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https://www.thome.com.sg/ GROUP
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THOME Ship Management »& — K B A W E LS St FLARIEIN CGErinds) B £ b [ BrfisAn g 2
BT REHAFZ—. ThomefLHIAFRIPRZ K A # 2R E . Bl Ll Ax, HHA]
237MEARAR,  ARBA R R Y Kl .

THOMEJTE BEAAA AR AR L FEAEANR T G RALmERVLICC, A2 i Mifi %8, fArdmore Shipping Ltd,
Hafnia Tankers; #I75LNG, LPG, VLGCH M%<, WINavigator Gas; #i5 KA B F i (VLOC, Cape Size,
Panamax) %<, #1China Navigation Company Pte Ltd, SDTR Marine Pte Ltd, Front Line Management; A
N Offshore L2 . EEJERIMIARE RIS, ETHOMER B AGAA B ARSS M 1, BIAE TAE T
FREH, TERRMAR A F S B TAE
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5.95% [ AT 7 % PR WIFi. RFEE 17731639681
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Seaways. Inc.
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SDTR MARINE PTE. LTD.
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https://www.sdtr-marine.com/
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OOCL

We take it personally

Orient Overseas Container Line

https://www.oocl.com

RITEHINEAENE B IR AT R —FX AT 2 F KA ERNE AR, HurRHAe - KEEFHE R
ANFZ o FEAIHA 68 RE 4G/, 5/ 74000TEU-21000TEUARSE, A HC B # 2 WRIR, JEE,
S H, FEMRREE, Frindd, A E, A EAE R EIA $160%

OOCL #wmHIF #: &SRAM6+-1, —BI—EI=RII=EIBHLRIZE: WK B RAE.

A bR HHEN 2GR A BWIFL, BRIk B RANMES, EEKMFT.

A AR ERIE R, B = A] & 2 4 Fi=basic wage*50%*1MONTH

T m B 1 Je 31 %] 52 OOCLAE B3 1 AR [ 97 H 45

FESIMARINK, KEMNK TS T AR, a2 R, Ha T L3534 A fbasic

wage 1) 2Bk .

OOCL £ ATOPAER W I A FE 2R, B EIEBREE FFOOCLBA AT LLE 5 FE 2 (R B 2k

fEERF13000TEUEL L |, HH AT LL£Z15%KIbasic wage, Bl KIS (515 i 51)

TOP4, EHk 2 EF, AHIMUAIP,KPI bonus. (AIPHLIX T2, KPI bonus?EfiA8HI2)

firk

LK
RITRE RS

TR ZEZH

=R N

(e

9427
9000
7627
4707
4027
5400

7070
6750
5720
3530
3020
4050

KRN UF
Tel: 021-68869776

Mgb:18117016950
QQ: 785890042

Wechat:Milkteashen
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PACIFIC SATURN 2019 CIMC SOE 22,000 24 600 -104 °C Hong Kong DNV GL
LEG PACIFIC MARS 2019 CIMC SOE 22,000 24,600 -104 °C Hong Kong DNV GL
LEG PACIFIC MERCURY 2019 CIMC SOE 22,000 24,600 -104 °C Hong Kong DNV GL
LEG PACIFIC JUPITER 2018 CIMC SOE 17,000 18,900 -104 °C Hong Kong DNV GL
LEG PACIFIC VENUS 2018 CIMC SOE 17,000 18,900 -104 °C Hong Kong DNV GL
VLGC PACIFIC SHANGHAI 2017 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC PACIFIC HONG KONG 2017 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC PACIFIC BINZHOU 2016 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC PACIFIC DONGYING 2016 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC PACIFIC YANTAI 2016 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC PACIFIC QINGDAO 2016 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC PACIFIC RIZHAO 2016 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong CCSs
VLGC PACIFIC WEIHALI 2016 DSME 84,000 54,450 -48 °C Hong Kong ABS
VLGC GAS JENNY 19291 KHI 75,353 49,345 -48 °C Panama NK
FMiSAa%IEE
st | e p—— peyr—
VLEC Hz2624 Q4 2021 JIANGMNAN SHIPYARD 99,000 59,000 -104 °C
WLEC H2625 Q1 2022 JIANGMNAN SHIPYARD 99,000 59,000 -104 °C
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